Contact us:
Jari Vainio
+358 40 7090 509
ts "" Measuremen
                         ZT8-08
                    ZXCART8-NT
Replacement parts
for Sidewinder
tubeskimmer
Code Name Size Measurements
ZT8-08 Tube 8” 360 mm
ZT8-11 Tube 11” 440 mm
ZT8-14 Tube 14” 520 mm
ZT8-17 Tube 17” 600 mm
ZT8-20 Tube 20” 680 mm
ZT8-23 Tube 23” 760 mm
ZT8-26 Tube 26” 840 mm
ZT8-29 Tube 29” 920 mm
ZT8-41 Tube 41” 1200 mm
ZT8-62 Tube 62” 1720 mm
ZXCART-NT Cartridge